
 

 

Average Teacher Salaries (A.R.S. § 15-903E, amended by Laws 2018, Ch.285, §10) 
 

 

Teacher Group 2019 – 2020 
Average Salary 

2018 – 2019 
Average Salary 

Dollar increase Percentage 
increase 

 
All Teachers 

 
$48,352 

 
$43,469 

 
$4,883 

 
11.2% 

 

 

Calculations include base contract salary, Classroom Site Fund (Prop 301) base pay, Special Ed. and Middle School Stipends.  


